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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $507.00 $284.00 $223.00  0.90  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.90
20 SPOT Totals: $284.00 $507.00 $223.00 

5 $94.00 $0.00 $94.00  0.17  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.17
5 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $94.00 $94.00 

2 $60.50 $152.38 ($91.88)  0.11  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $502.60 $666.67 ($164.07)  0.89  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $55.85 $4.07 $51.78  0.10  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $48.60 $0.00 $48.60  0.09  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $115.80 $6.13 $109.67  0.20  0.68  0.00BEST BET

7 $10.80 $23.00 ($12.20)  0.02  0.65  0.00BEST BET

8 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.03  0.51  0.00BEST BET

 1.43
BEST BET Totals: $852.25 $809.15 ($43.10)

40 $118.00 $210.00 ($92.00)  0.21 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.21
BOTTOM S Totals: $210.00 $118.00 ($92.00)

32 $33.00 $26.00 $7.00  0.06  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.06
EDGE S Totals: $26.00 $33.00 $7.00 

2 $417.50 $302.25 $115.25  0.74  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

3 $427.50 $288.75 $138.75  0.76  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $1,244.25 $775.20 $469.05  2.20  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

5 $430.75 $63.50 $367.25  0.76  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $446.25 $176.00 $270.25  0.79  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $122.50 $23.00 $99.50  0.22  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $81.75 $10.00 $71.75  0.14  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $200.50 $105.00 $95.50  0.35  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $63.00 $33.50 $29.50  0.11  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $35.00 $32.00 $3.00  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $51.75 $6.00 $45.75  0.09  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 6.23
MEAN GR Totals: $1,815.20 $3,522.75 $1,707.55 

4 $112.50 $4.40 $108.10  0.20  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.02  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.22
MONEYBAL Totals: $4.40 $122.50 $118.10 

8 $4,271.20 $1,020.00 $3,251.20  7.56  1.00  0.08PENNY

 7.56
PENNY Totals: $1,020.00 $4,271.20 $3,251.20 

8 $504.00 $105.00 $399.00  0.89  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.89
PENY Totals: $105.00 $504.00 $399.00 

1 $1,471.50 $1,191.00 $280.50  2.60  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $2,089.87 $1,391.00 $698.87  3.70  0.78  0.03Regular

3 $3,147.40 $2,490.73 $656.67  5.57  0.76  0.04Regular

4 $1,719.26 $504.82 $1,214.44  3.04  0.78  0.02Regular

5 $552.40 $112.75 $439.65  0.98  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $603.53 $267.93 $335.60  1.07  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $167.20 $205.25 ($38.05)  0.30  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $113.75 $89.49 $24.26  0.20  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $52.50 $54.00 ($1.50)  0.09  0.75  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

10 $417.75 $1,143.50 ($725.75)  0.74  0.71  0.01Regular

11 $35.00 $70.00 ($35.00)  0.06  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.69  0.00Regular

14 $10.00 $2.00 $8.00  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $28.00 $12.25 $15.75  0.05  0.69  0.00Regular

 18.42
Regular Totals: $7,534.72 $10,410.16 $2,875.44 

1 $12,669.05 $12,803.88 ($134.83)  22.41  0.50  0.11SPOTLITE

2 $11,113.10 $8,804.84 $2,308.26  19.66  0.53  0.10SPOTLITE

3 $2,130.66 $842.06 $1,288.60  3.77  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $466.50 $157.20 $309.30  0.83  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $30.00 $2.40 $27.60  0.05  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 46.72
SPOTLITE Totals: $22,610.38 $26,409.31 $3,798.93 

2 $427.00 $246.67 $180.33  0.76  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $5,673.50 $4,371.00 $1,302.50  10.04  0.79  0.08SUPERSP

4 $3,305.00 $3,655.02 ($350.02)  5.85  0.64  0.04SUPERSP

5 $38.00 $0.00 $38.00  0.07  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

 16.71
SUPERSP Totals: $8,272.69 $9,443.50 $1,170.81 

40 $280.00 $200.00 $80.00  0.50 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.50
TOP S Totals: $200.00 $280.00 $80.00 

 0.66 100.00Grand Totals $56,524.57 $42,934.64 $13,589.93 
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